



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 370 of 1995

Mithilesh Singh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	: Digvijai Nath Pandey, R.N. Pandey, R.N.Pandey, Rajiv Lochan Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Birendra Singh, G.A., Govt. Advocate, Kamal Krishna, Rakesh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

As prayed, list this case on 29.04.2026.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

April 8, 2026

P. Pandey